
Triple P --Primary Care
Provider Network Contacts...Putnam, Pomfret, Killingly, Woodstock, Thompson

Organization Address Language
Age of 

Children
Triple P Service 

Type
Open to 

Public [Y/N]
How to Access 

Provider Contact

TEEG
15 Thatcher Rd., North 
Grosvenordale, CT 06255 English 0-18 social service yes

Call for 
appointment

Diane Farquharson, Jennifer Plaza or 
Trinice Holden; Tel: 860.923.3458; 
Dianef@teegonline.org

Town of Thompson 
Recreation Department

785 Riverside Dr., North 
Grosvenordale, CT 06255 English 0-12

Recreation after 
school program yes

Drop-ins 
welcome Reneé Waldron, Tel: 860.923.9440

Town of Thompson 
Recreation Department

785 Riverside Dr., North 
Grosvenordale, CT 06255 English 0-12

Recreation after 
school program yes

Drop-ins 
welcome

Darlene Tretheway, Tel: 
860.923.9440

Positive Parenting CT

196 David Rd., Storrs, CT 
06268 and 32 Church Ln., 
Coventry, CT 06238 English 2-18

Psychotherapy, 
Parent 
Consultation and 
Counseling yes

Call for 
appointment

Ruth Freeman, Tel: 860.933.1371 
and (Joe Freeman)

Day Kimball Healthcare
320 Pomfret Street 
Putnam CT 06260 English 0-18 Healthcare Yes

Call for 
appointment

Christine Collins-
ccollins@daykimball.org

Nuturing Families 
network

320 Pomfret Street Putnam 
CT 06260 English 0-18 Healthcare Yes

Call for 
appointment

Christine Millette- 
CMillette@DayKimball.org

Generations Family 
Healthcare

202 Pomfret Street Putnam 
Ct 06260

English/Spanis
h 0-18 Healthcare Yes

Call for 
appointment

Donna Johnston- 
djohnston@genhealth.org

The Connection Inc.
33 Town Street Norwich 
Ct06360

English/Spanis
h 0-18 Human Service Yes

Call for 
appointment

Rose Barnes-
rbarnes@theconnectioninc.org

Killingly Family Resource 
Center

22 Williamsville Rd. Rogers 
CT 06263 English 0-12

Family Resource 
Center yes

Call for 
appointment

Cara Blackington-
cblackington@killinglyschools.org

Pomfret Recreation Dept.
576 Hampton Road Pomfret 
Center CT 06259 English 0-12

Recreation 
Center Yes

Drop-ins 
welcome Kerri Felice-Murray-kerrifm@att.net
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Diane Farquharson TEEG-Family Program 
Manager 

dianef@teegonline.org  860-923-3458 

Jenn Plaza TEEG-JRB Coordinator jennp@teegonline.org 860-923-3458 

Trinice Holden TEEG-Clinical Program 
Manager 

triniceh@teegonline.org  860-923-3458 

Kerri Felice Murray Pomfret Recreation kerrifm@att.net  860-963-9442 

Sue Oleksy DKH Nurturing 
Families 

seoleksy@daykimball.org  860-928-6541 x2286 

Heidi Becker DKH Nurturing 
Families 

hbecker@daykimball.org  860-928-6541 x2524 

Cara Blackington Killingly Family 
Resource Center 

Cblackington@killinglyschools.org  860-779-6772 

Darlene Tretheway Thompson Recreation dtchickencoopantiques@gmail.com  860-923-9440 

Julie Shepard Justice Resource 
Institute 

jshepard@jri.org 508-782-2953 

Katrina St. Jean Justice Resource 
Institute 

kstjean@jri.org  860-576-6919 

Signe Adams LCSW-Good Grief 
Group 

signeadam@earthlink.net  860-974-0036 

Sharon Briere St. Joseph’s School 
Principal 

brieresharon@yahoo.com 860-923-2090 

Renee Waldron Thompson Recreation 
Director 

rwaldron@thompsonct.org  860-923-9440 

Joe Freeman Positive Parenting CT Freeman4477@gmail.com 860-634-3405 

Ruth Freeman Positive Parenting CT positiveparent@gmail.com  860-933-1371 

Christian Polanco Soccer Coach polancochristian@yahoo.com  860-923-2090 
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